

LAC No. 82/18

27.05.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

None for respondents.

Sh. P.N, Singh, Kanoongo from LAC office.

Sh. Yashpal, Kanoongo on behalf of DDA.

DDA has already filed WS. Copy be supplied. LR verification report filed by Sh. P.N, Singh, Kanoongo from LAC office. Put up for filing replication, if any/admission/denial of documents and for framing of issues on 18.11.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/27.05.2019