

LAC No. 82/18

RANDHIR SINGH Vs. UNION OF INDIA

15.09.2020

Present: Sh. Balram Tyagi, counsel for the petitioner.

None for the respondents.

Renotify on 18.05.2021.

(Pankaj Gupta)
ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/15.09.2020